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Board of Directors 

 

 

Alan Kleinman-Chairman   Tammy Albright-Vice Chair 

alank@pswid.org    talbright@pswid.org  

 

 

 

Sharon Hillman-Treasurer   Lawrence Bagshaw-Secretary 

shillman@pswid.org     lbagshaw@pswid.org  

 

 

 

Roger Childers-Member   George Gorkowski-Member  

rchilders@pswid.org    ggorkowski@pswid.org 

 

 

 

Raymond Headings 

rheadings@pswid.org  
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